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ABHINANDAN URBAN CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD, AMRAVATI 

FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR THE POST OF 
TRAINEE CLERK 

Name of the Candidate 

Vaishnavi Shyam Chavan 

Gaurav Anil Kadam 

Rasika Mohan Waseway 

Shashank Pralhad Meshram 

Roshan Shankarrao Rajguru 

Nikhil Arvind Mathane 

Ritesh Dashrath Bakal 

Parajakt Naresh Kalaskar 

|Adesh Ratnakarrao Chaudhari 

Roshan V. Ratnaparkhi 

Srushti Dnyaneshwar Vidhale 

Date: 25.10.2023 

Suraj Sharadrao Mahalle 
aBAN CU-OD 

Mumbal m 

Roll No. 

1205 

1140 

1089 

1331 

1034 

1284 

1154 

1206 

1209 

1148 

1040 

1289 

Chief Executive & Secretary 

Total Marks 

96.00 

94.50 

91.50 

91.50 

89.50 

89.00 

87.00 

86.00 

85.00 

85.00 

84.50 

84.50 

The Mahafasitfa Urban Co-operative Banks' Federation Ltd., Mumbai 
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